
  
 

 

  
  

  

   
 

   
   

     
  

   
  

 
   

Space Building Group 2 
Reduced 

Group 3 
Full Charge 

Cafeteria All $30.00 $60.00 
Classroom All $30.00 $60.00 
Kitchen All $45.00 $90.00 
Library/Media Center 
Lobby 
Music Room 

All 
All 
All 

$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

$60.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 

2nd Floor Meeting Room 
Conference Room 
Entire Building 

Center Building 
Center Building 
Center Building 

$30.00 
$30.00 

$265.00 

$60.00 
$60.00 

$530.00 

Athletic Conference Room 
Auditorium 
Band Room A 

High School 
High School 
High School 

$30.00 
$35.00 
$30.00 

$60.00 
$70.00 
$60.00 

Band Room B High School $30.00 $60.00 
Dressing Room A or B High School $30.00 $60.00 
Entire Building High School $605.00 $1,210.00 
Gym Entire space High School $70.00 $140.00 
Gym Sections High School $25.00 $50.00 
Indoor Track High School $25.00 $50.00 
Make up Room High School $30.00 $60.00 



  

  

 
 

 
 

   
  

  
  

   

 
  
 

 
  

   
   
 

Teachers Lounge High School $30.00 $60.00 

Conference Room Later Elementary $30.00 $60.00 

Art Room 
Later Elementary/Middle 
School $30.00 $60.00 

Gym 
Later Elementary/Middle 
School/Center Building $25.00 $50.00 

All Purpose Room 
Band Room 
Cardio Room 
Entire Building 

Middle School 
Middle School 
Middle School 
Middle School 

$25.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

$430.00 

$50.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 

$860.00 

Weight Room Middle School/High School $30.00 $60.00 

Baseball Field 
Concession restrooms only 
Concession stand 
Football Field 
Football Practice Field 
MS Practice Field East 
MS Practice Field West 
Pole Barn 

Outdoor 
Outdoor 
Outdoor 
Outdoor 
Outdoor 
Outdoor 
Outdoor 
Outdoor 

$40.00 
$20.00 
$30.00 

$100.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 

$80.00 
$40.00 
$60.00 

$200.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$30.00 



  
 
    
    
    
 

 

Practice Field EE Playground Outdoor $20.00 $40.00 
Soccer Field Outdoor $50.00 $100.00 
Soccer Practice Field (Behind MS) Outdoor $20.00 $40.00 
Soccer Practice Field (Bus Garage) Outdoor $20.00 $40.00 
Soccer Practice Field (By Polebarn) Outdoor $20.00 $40.00 
Softball Field Outdoor $40.00 $80.00 
Tennis Courts Outdoor $50.00 $100.00 
Track Outdoor $50.00 $100.00 


