Space	Building	Group 2	Group 3
		Reduced	Full Charge
0-5-4	All	<b>#</b> 00.00	<b>#</b> 00.00
Cafeteria	All	\$30.00	\$60.00
Classroom	All	\$30.00	\$60.00
Kitchen	All	\$45.00	\$90.00
Library/Media Center	All	\$30.00	\$60.00
Lobby	All	\$30.00	\$60.00
Music Room	All	\$30.00	\$60.00
2nd Floor Meeting Room	Center Building	\$30.00	\$60.00
Conference Room	Center Building	\$30.00	\$60.00
Entire Building	Center Building	\$265.00	\$530.00
Athletic Conference Room	High School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Auditorium	High School	\$35.00	\$70.00
Band Room A	High School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Band Room B	High School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Dressing Room A or B	High School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Entire Building	High School	\$605.00	\$1,210.00
Gym Entire space	High School	\$70.00	\$140.00
Gym Sections	High School	\$25.00	\$50.00
Indoor Track	High School	\$25.00	\$50.00
Make up Room	High School	\$30.00	\$60.00

Teachers Lounge	High School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Conference Room	Later Elementary	\$30.00	\$60.00
	Later Elementary/Middle	•	
Art Room	School	\$30.00	\$60.00
	Later Elementary/Middle		
Gym	School/Center Building	\$25.00	\$50.00
All Purpose Room	Middle School	\$25.00	\$50.00
Band Room	Middle School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Cardio Room	Middle School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Entire Building	Middle School	\$430.00	\$860.00
Weight Room	Middle School/High School	\$30.00	\$60.00
Baseball Field	Outdoor	\$40.00	\$80.00
Concession restrooms only	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
Concession stand	Outdoor	\$30.00	\$60.00
Football Field	Outdoor	\$100.00	\$200.00
Football Practice Field	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
MS Practice Field East	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
MS Practice Field West	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
Pole Barn	Outdoor	\$15.00	\$30.00

Practice Field EE Playground	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
Soccer Field	Outdoor	\$50.00	\$100.00
Soccer Practice Field (Behind MS)	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
Soccer Practice Field (Bus Garage)	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
Soccer Practice Field (By Polebarn)	Outdoor	\$20.00	\$40.00
Softball Field	Outdoor	\$40.00	\$80.00
Tennis Courts	Outdoor	\$50.00	\$100.00
Track	Outdoor	\$50.00	\$100.00